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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

DAF .160 + 12T + MANUAL + EURO 5 + 146.974KM!!

Construction

Year

Id

Axle configuration

Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length

Width

Accessories

Description
XLRAE45FF0L340094

Car transporter
2008

TR1645

4x2

2

146.974 km
Other

12.000 kg LS
7.500 kg
4.500 kg
690 cm

236 cm

Disc brakes
Leaf spring suspension
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