

DAF .160 + 12T + MANUAL + EURO 5 + 146.974KM!!

Construction	Car transporter
Year	2008
Id	TR1645
Axle configuration	4x2
Axle count	2
Mileage	146.974 km
Fuel	Other
Gross weight	12.000 kg
Load capacity	7.500 kg
Weight	4.500 kg
Length	690 cm
Width	236 cm
Accessories	Disc brakes Leaf spring suspension



Description

XLRAE45FF0L340094